CITY OF SACRAME	NIO	Permit No:	<u> </u>
1231 I Street, Sacramento	, CA 95814	Insp Area: Thos Bros:	3 list in the state of the stat
Site Address: 6537 BLANCI	HE DELL DR SAC	Sub-Type:	PEC
Parcel No: 038-0041-026		Housing (Y/N)	
CONTRACTOR FOUNDATION ROOFING 8863 GREENBACK LANE PMD 206 ORANGEVALE 95662	OWNER SIEMION MICHELE M 6537 BLANCHE DELL DR SACRAMENTO CA 95824	ARCHITECT	HIPC T
Nature of Work: LAY OVER E SHINGLES, 25 SQ	EX. ONE LAYER OF ROOFING WITH N	EW 30YR COMP.	The second secon
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AG the work for which this permit is issued (S	ENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury the Sec. 3097, Civ. C).	at there is a construction lending agenc	y for the performance of
Lender's Name	Lender'sAddress	The state of the s	are the same party of
	ECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of the Business and Professions Code and my lice		provisions of Chapter 9
License Class License Number	649548 Pate 3 24-67 Contractor	Signature (ynsf/
reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Profess prior to its issuance, also requires the appl License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing wi	ION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I sions Code; any city or county which requires a permi licant for such permit to file a signed statement that he ith Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Prolation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permi	t to construct, alter, improve, demolish or she is licensed pursuant to the prov rofessions Code) or that he or she is ex	, or repair any structure, isions of the Contractors empt therefrom and the
who does such work himself or herself or the building or improvement is sold within the purpose of sale.)	al Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply r through his/her own employees, provided that such in one year of completion, the owner-builder will have clusively contracting with licensel pentrasters to complete an owner of property who builds of improves the see Law).	mprovements are not intended or offer the burden of proving that he/she did	ed for sale. If, however, not build or improve for
I am exempt under Sec.	B & PC for this reason:	4 2004	
		S. FLANNESS	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Date	Owner Signature NEIGHBORHOOD AND BEVELOPME	F STRV IS A	.=:
measurements and locations shown on the private agreement relating to permissible	AIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the application or accompanying drawings and that the or prohibited locations for such improvements. This te agreement relating to location of improvements.	e improvement to be constructed does	not violate any law or
I certify that I have read this application a	nd state that all information is correct. I agree to comp	oly with all city and county ordinances	and state laws relating to
· -	representative(s) of this city to enter upon the abovement	entioned property for inspection purpos	es.
Pate 3.2404	Applicant/Agent Signature	a Theyword	<u> </u>
	DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of ate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation tis issued.		
	compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 nsation insurance carrier and policy number are:	of the Labor Code, for the performance	ce of the work for which
Carrier NO EMPLOYEES	Policy Number	Exp Date	
not employ any person in any manner so a	and if the permit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the as to become subject to the workers' compensation law ion 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply w	vs of California and agree that if I shou	
plie 3-24-04	Applicant Signature	5 Lugary	
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL	WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UFFINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR C	OOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION	N TO THE COST OF